Glen Cove Circle Sewer Extension Bid #19-0530 Bid Tabulation

				Carl B	elt, Inc.	Frank Arnold Contractors		Excavating Associates		Whitehorse Excavating	
Item									ľ		
No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Test Pitting and Restoration	20	CY	\$58.25	\$1,165.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$128.00	\$2,560.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
	Excavation and Restoration for										,
2	Connection to Main	10	CY	\$396.00	\$3,960.00	\$490.00	\$4,900.00	\$366.60	\$3,666.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
3	2-inch SDR-21 PVC Pressure Sewer	920	T 17	¢11.0E	#10.2E0.00	¢20.20	Φ10 (T/ 00	d20.00	#2E 222 22	4.5 00	
3		920	LF	\$11.25	\$10,350.00	\$20.30	\$18,676.00	\$29.60	\$27,232.00	\$45.00	\$41,400.00
4	Service Valve Assembly	5	EA	\$1,170.00	\$5,850.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,568.40	\$7,842.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00
	1 1/2-inch SDR-21 PVC Pressure										
5	Service Line	200	LF	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$21.30	\$4,260.00	\$86.00	\$17,200.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00
6	Terminal Flushing Connection	2	EA	\$1,482.00	\$2,964.00	\$1,650.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,785.00	\$3,570.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
7	2-inch Valve and Valve Box	2	EA	\$1,364.00	\$2,728.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00
8	Reconnect Existing Service	2	EA	\$2,080.00	\$4,160.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$542.00	\$1,084.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
	Excavation and Restoration for										
9	Disconnection to Main	10	CY	\$244.50	\$2,445.00	\$490.00	\$4,900.00	\$240.30	\$2,403.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
10	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$3,960.00	\$3,960.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,633.00	\$9,633.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Total				\$41,582.00		\$46,036.00		\$76,690.00		\$99,900.00	